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 Hengyi Industries Sdn Bhd  恒逸实业（文莱）有限公司 

Company Duty Schedule (July 2021) 

公司总值班表（2021.07） 

Record No. HYBN-T6-01-0011-007-2021 

Hotline 
值班电话 

+673-8388158 
Issued 
Date 

发布日期 
2021.06.23 

Date / 时间 
First Contact  

Person主值班人 
Mobile No. 

电话 
Second Contact  

Person副值班人 
Mobile No. 

电话 

1 Jul Thu.星期四 ALAN GOH 8720388 孙中田 8170377 

2 Jul Fri.星期五 鲍星球 8270685 何昆 8158883 

3 Jul Sat.星期六 白班 孙进 8201822 田亮 8237351 

3 Jul Sat.星期六 夜班 安全保 8215966 张晓军 8193598 

4 Jul Sun.星期日 白班 严武 8325891 侯旭 8150822 

4 Jul Sun.星期日 夜班 俞霖 8161563 石刘春 8138730 

5 Jul Mon.星期一 邵华 8270919 张杰 8180528 

6 Jul Tue.星期二 金仁通 8154566 方智 8261936 

7 Jul Wed.星期三 邓咸林 8276020 张洪波 8203330 

8 Jul Thu.星期四 徐野 8263002 白小华 8356970 

9 Jul Fri.星期五 练永青 8188723 石建鹏 8151023 

10 Jul Sat.星期六 白班 陈连财 8383888 李绪 8206015 

10 Jul Sat.星期六 夜班 韩金山 8237186 胡友谱 8223128 

11 Jul Sun.星期日 白班 童雪云 8291898 李云飞 8207610 

11 Jul Sun.星期日 夜班 张磊 8163317 孙鹏 8375670 

12 Jul Mon.星期一 王东生 8190201 陆维民 8263971 

13 Jul Tue.星期二 邓星朝 8271282 张锦祥 8237326 

14 Jul Wed.星期三 赵海峰 8398118 王明雷 8233815 

15 Jul Thu.星期四 白班 陈晓林 8316857 应永安 8201535 

15 Jul Thu.星期四 夜班 ALAN GOH 8720388 孙中田 8170377 

16 Jul Fri.星期五 鲍星球 8270685 何昆 8158883 

17 Jul Sat.星期六 白班 孙进 8201822 田亮 8237351 
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 Hengyi Industries Sdn Bhd  恒逸实业（文莱）有限公司 

Company Duty Schedule (July 2021) 

公司总值班表（2021.07） 

Record No. HYBN-T6-01-0011-007-2021 

Hotline 
值班电话 

+673-8388158 
Issued 
Date 

发布日期 
2021.06.23 

Date / 时间 
First Contact  

Person主值班人 
Mobile No. 

电话 
Second Contact  

Person副值班人 
Mobile No. 

电话 

17 Jul Sat.星期六 夜班 安全保 8215966 张晓军 8193598 

18 Jul Sun.星期日 白班 严武 8325891 侯旭 8150822 

18 Jul Sun.星期日 夜班 金仁通 8154566 方智 8261936 

19 Jul Mon.星期一 童雪云 8291898 李云飞 8207610 

20 Jul Tue.星期二 白班 邓咸林 8276020 石建鹏 8151023 

20 Jul Tue.星期二 夜班 徐野 8263002 白小华 8356970 

21 Jul Wed.星期三 韩金山 8237186 胡友谱 8223128 

22 Jul Thu.星期四 俞霖 8161563 石刘春 8138730 

23 Jul Fri.星期五 邓星朝 8271282 张锦祥 8237326 

24 Jul Sat.星期六 白班 陈连财 8383888 李绪 8206015 

24 Jul Sat.星期六 夜班 鲍星球 8270685 何昆 8158883 

25 Jul Sun.星期日 白班 王东生 8190201 陆维民 8263971 

25 Jul Sun.星期日 夜班 李鹏 7210298 应永安 8201535 

26 Jul Mon.星期一 赵海峰 8398118 王明雷 8233815 

27 Jul Tue.星期二 ALAN GOH 8720388 孙中田 8170377 

28 Jul Wed.星期三 孙进 8201822 田亮 8237351 

29 Jul Thu.星期四 安全保 8215966 张晓军 8193598 

30 Jul Fri.星期五 陈晓林 8316857 孙鹏 8375670 

31 Jul Sat.星期六 白班 严武 8325891 侯旭 8150822 

31 Jul Sat.星期六 夜班 金仁通 8154566 方智 8261936 

Remarks: In case of annual leave or business trip, please arrange someone else to take over 

in advance.  备注：如因回国休假或出差等原因不能按时值班，请提前协调人员替班并报备。 


